583810

Multi Purpose Bag Holder,
Compact Trolley

Keep Multi-Purpose Bags in place with this holder, which can be attached to the
side of your Vikan Cleaning Trolley.
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Technical Data
Item Number
Material
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*
Box Quantity
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)
Box Length
Box Width
Box Height
Length/Depth
Width
Height
Net Weight
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total
Gross Weight
Cubic metre
GTIN-13 Number
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

583810

Metal - to be deleted
No

No

1 Pcs.

24 Pcs.

1 Pcs.

565 mm

360 mm

280 mm

570 mm

355 mm

275 mm

1.11 kg

0.52 kg

0.52 kg

1.63 kg
0.055646 M3
5705025838106
15705025838103
73261910

Denmark



